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Gipuzkoako Udaberriko Saria 2024
Hernani, 23 - 24/3/2024

Prueba 31 Fem., 200m Estilos Absolutuak
24/03/2024 Resultados
Gipuzkoako Errekorra 2:11.54 CORRO, Catalina JAEN 09/05/2018

Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Infantil Femenino

1. URIZAR LOYARTE, Enara 09 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:30.73 528 33.19 38.16 45.54 33.84
2. AYESTARAN GUERRERO, U.10 C.D. Fortuna 2:31.56 519 31.75 39.15 46.03 34.63
3. URDANGARIN TEJERIA, S.09 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:41.72 427 34.85 42.23 47.77 36.87
4. LARRAÑAGA ARANBURU, J.09 C.N. Izarraitz 2:42.41 422 35.49 39.83 50.07 37.02
5. GOIKOETXEA MARTIN, Lide10 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:42.99 417 35.07 43.18 48.07 36.67
6. BERASTEGI ELIZETXEA, H.10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:44.75 404 37.83 40.00 49.64 37.28
7. ZUBIRI AGUIRRE, June 10 Ordizia K.E. 2:45.13 401 35.08 43.39 48.32 38.34
8. GARCIA CORRALES, Iraia 09 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:46.77 390 38.35 39.26 51.26 37.90
9. GURIDI ISASISASMENDI, L.09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 2:47.53 384 36.95 43.48 47.40 39.70

10. IRIBARREN AIZPURUA, M.10 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:48.24 380 36.90 41.17 52.31 37.86
11. AGIRRE ARRIAGA, Ariane 09 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 2:49.36 372 33.96 42.07 54.25 39.08
12. HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, I.10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:49.52 371 40.04 43.30 49.52 36.66
13. RAYA ETXANIZ, Izadi 09 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:50.20 367 36.56 42.19 51.94 39.51
14. LOPEZ-QUINTANA HACZYK, A.10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:52.17 354 40.59 45.99 48.42 37.17
15. ARANEGI ETXEBARRIA, N.10 Aloña Mendi K.E. 2:52.77 350 38.50 42.80 51.76 39.71
16. BERASATEGI CALERO, Ane10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 2:55.49 334 38.54 46.56 48.92 41.47
17. JAUREGI ZUBILLAGA, M. 10 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:58.25 319 39.31 45.13 52.96 40.85
18. INSAUSTI GAGO, Eider 10 Ordizia K.E. 2:58.57 317 38.10 44.58 54.88 41.01
19. IZAGIRRE BALDA, Jule 10 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea3:01.21 304 39.30 47.78 52.53 41.60
20. IRURZUN BATIS, Aroa 10 Atletico San Sebastian 3:01.30 303 39.11 46.43 53.36 42.40
21. FERNANDEZ MARTIN, U. 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 3:02.93 295 40.21 46.48 55.14 41.10
22. BASURTO OLAIZOLA, J. 10 Zarautz Balea I.K. 3:07.44 274 41.95 48.15 53.61 43.73
23. GOMEZ DE CADIÑANOS TANCO, N.10 Cn Easwim 3:10.17 263 42.47 51.18 53.07 43.45
24. SORRELUZ IRIGOYEN, A. 10 Zarautz Balea I.K. 3:13.50 249 45.55 48.63 56.57 42.75

Junior Femenino

1. GALZACORTA DOMINGUEZ, L.07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:25.53 587 32.38 36.33 43.98 32.84
2. GOENAGA LASA, Mirari 08 C.N. Izarraitz 2:30.25 533 32.86 38.94 44.36 34.09
3. SAGARNA HOLGADO, I. 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:30.30 532 32.98 38.21 45.99 33.12
4. ETXEBERRIA BERASATEGI, G.06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 2:31.96 515 34.07 40.16 43.56 34.17
5. SAGARMENDI URBIETA, A.07 C.N. Izarraitz 2:33.56 499 32.89 39.63 45.39 35.65
6. URIA OTAEGI, Maiana 08 C.N. Izarraitz 2:36.90 468 34.40 39.88 47.48 35.14
7. PELAYO OSA, Irati 08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 2:38.07 458 34.72 38.99 48.73 35.63
8. ALBERDI LOPEZ DE TORRE, A.08 C.N. Bergara 2:39.07 449 33.32 38.60 50.19 36.96
9. MADINA ARAMENDI, N. 06 Zarautz Balea I.K. 2:43.00 417 35.13 40.34 48.45 39.08

10. GARATE LASA, Noa 08 C.N. Izarraitz 2:43.64 412 35.60 42.36 48.72 36.96
11. AMENABAR AZPEITIA, N. 08 C.N. Izarraitz 2:43.88 411 36.52 42.55 47.00 37.81
12. BETELU URISABEL, Saioa06 Aloña Mendi K.E. 2:49.54 371 37.29 44.06 50.55 37.64
13. TRECHSEL GOGORZA, U.08 C.D. Fortuna 2:49.92 368 37.13 47.30 46.80 38.69
14. GUINEA ARISTREGI, Nora 08 Eibar Igerixan 2:51.05 361 38.13 42.66 51.16 39.10
15. BEREZIBAR AREVALO, Nora08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 2:55.09 337 36.02 43.52 54.07 41.48
16. BERGARETXE LIZASO, M. 08 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:55.44 335 39.68 43.45 52.28 40.03
17. SILVA CIA, Aitana 08 Hernani Kirol E. 3:06.53 278 40.22 48.65 52.84 44.82
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Gipuzkoako Udaberriko Saria 2024
Hernani, 23 - 24/3/2024

Prueba 31, Fem., 200m Estilos

Absolutuak

1. GALZACORTA DOMINGUEZ, L.07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:25.53 587 32.38 36.33 43.98 32.84
2. GOENAGA LASA, Mirari 08 C.N. Izarraitz 2:30.25 533 32.86 38.94 44.36 34.09
3. SAGARNA HOLGADO, I. 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:30.30 532 32.98 38.21 45.99 33.12
4. URIZAR LOYARTE, Enara 09 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:30.73 528 33.19 38.16 45.54 33.84
5. AYESTARAN GUERRERO, U.10 C.D. Fortuna 2:31.56 519 31.75 39.15 46.03 34.63
6. ETXEBERRIA BERASATEGI, G.06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 2:31.96 515 34.07 40.16 43.56 34.17
7. SAGARMENDI URBIETA, A.07 C.N. Izarraitz 2:33.56 499 32.89 39.63 45.39 35.65
8. GOÑI JAUREGUI, Izaro 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:35.84 478 33.31 39.40 47.14 35.99
9. URIA OTAEGI, Maiana 08 C.N. Izarraitz 2:36.90 468 34.40 39.88 47.48 35.14

10. PELAYO OSA, Irati 08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 2:38.07 458 34.72 38.99 48.73 35.63
11. ALBERDI LOPEZ DE TORRE, A.08 C.N. Bergara 2:39.07 449 33.32 38.60 50.19 36.96
12. URDANGARIN TEJERIA, S.09 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:41.72 427 34.85 42.23 47.77 36.87
13. LARRAÑAGA ARANBURU, J.09 C.N. Izarraitz 2:42.41 422 35.49 39.83 50.07 37.02
14. GOIKOETXEA MARTIN, Lide10 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:42.99 417 35.07 43.18 48.07 36.67
15. MADINA ARAMENDI, N. 06 Zarautz Balea I.K. 2:43.00 417 35.13 40.34 48.45 39.08
16. GARATE LASA, Noa 08 C.N. Izarraitz 2:43.64 412 35.60 42.36 48.72 36.96
17. AMENABAR AZPEITIA, N. 08 C.N. Izarraitz 2:43.88 411 36.52 42.55 47.00 37.81
18. BERASTEGI ELIZETXEA, H.10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:44.75 404 37.83 40.00 49.64 37.28
19. ZUBIRI AGUIRRE, June 10 Ordizia K.E. 2:45.13 401 35.08 43.39 48.32 38.34
20. GARCIA CORRALES, Iraia 09 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:46.77 390 38.35 39.26 51.26 37.90
21. GURIDI ISASISASMENDI, L.09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 2:47.53 384 36.95 43.48 47.40 39.70
22. IRIBARREN AIZPURUA, M.10 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:48.24 380 36.90 41.17 52.31 37.86
23. AGIRRE ARRIAGA, Ariane 09 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 2:49.36 372 33.96 42.07 54.25 39.08
24. HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, I.10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:49.52 371 40.04 43.30 49.52 36.66
25. BETELU URISABEL, Saioa06 Aloña Mendi K.E. 2:49.54 371 37.29 44.06 50.55 37.64
26. TRECHSEL GOGORZA, U.08 C.D. Fortuna 2:49.92 368 37.13 47.30 46.80 38.69
27. RAYA ETXANIZ, Izadi 09 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:50.20 367 36.56 42.19 51.94 39.51
28. GUINEA ARISTREGI, Nora 08 Eibar Igerixan 2:51.05 361 38.13 42.66 51.16 39.10
29. LOPEZ-QUINTANA HACZYK, A.10 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:52.17 354 40.59 45.99 48.42 37.17
30. ARANEGI ETXEBARRIA, N.10 Aloña Mendi K.E. 2:52.77 350 38.50 42.80 51.76 39.71
31. BEREZIBAR AREVALO, Nora08 Aloña Mendi K.E. 2:55.09 337 36.02 43.52 54.07 41.48
32. BERGARETXE LIZASO, M. 08 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 2:55.44 335 39.68 43.45 52.28 40.03
33. BERASATEGI CALERO, Ane10 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 2:55.49 334 38.54 46.56 48.92 41.47
34. JAUREGI ZUBILLAGA, M. 10 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea2:58.25 319 39.31 45.13 52.96 40.85
35. INSAUSTI GAGO, Eider 10 Ordizia K.E. 2:58.57 317 38.10 44.58 54.88 41.01
36. IZAGIRRE BALDA, Jule 10 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea3:01.21 304 39.30 47.78 52.53 41.60
37. IRURZUN BATIS, Aroa 10 Atletico San Sebastian 3:01.30 303 39.11 46.43 53.36 42.40
38. FERNANDEZ MARTIN, U. 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 3:02.93 295 40.21 46.48 55.14 41.10
39. SILVA CIA, Aitana 08 Hernani Kirol E. 3:06.53 278 40.22 48.65 52.84 44.82
40. BASURTO OLAIZOLA, J. 10 Zarautz Balea I.K. 3:07.44 274 41.95 48.15 53.61 43.73
41. GOMEZ DE CADIÑANOS TANCO, N.10 Cn Easwim 3:10.17 263 42.47 51.18 53.07 43.45
42. SORRELUZ IRIGOYEN, A. 10 Zarautz Balea I.K. 3:13.50 249 45.55 48.63 56.57 42.75


